
St Mary & St Michael’s Draft Holiday Pattern  

2025/2026 

Autumn Term 2025 

INSET: Monday 1 September 2025  

Starts on:  Tuesday 2 September 2025 

INSET: Friday 24 October 2025  

Half Term: Monday 27 October - Friday 31 October 2025 

INSET: Monday 3 November 2025  

Ends: Friday 19 December 2025 

Spring Term 2026 

Starts on:  Monday 5 January 2026 

Half Term: Monday 16 February - Friday 20 February 2026 

INSET: Monday 23 February 2026  

Ends: Friday 27 March 2026  

Good Friday = 3 April 

Easter Sunday = 5 April 

 

Summer Term 2026 

Starts on: Monday 13 April 2026 

May day: Monday 4 May 2026 

Half Term: Monday 25 May - Friday 29 May 2026  

Ends:  Friday 17 July 2026  

INSET: Monday 20 July 2026 (to be used as twilights) 

Total number of openings – 190 plus 5 INSETs 


